Ladies Cut & Style
Fringe Trim

Gents Cut & Style
Gents Clipper Cut

Gents Buzz Cut (one grade all over)

Beard Trim

Child’s Cut (1-4 years old)
Childs Cut (5-8 years old)
Childs Cut (8-13 years old)
Students

Short blow dry
Long blow dry
Fashion Fix
GHD Curls

Hair up

Bridal Hair

Toner

Semi Permanent
Tint Regrowth

Full Head Tint

Full head Bleach and Toner
Flashes

T-Section Highlights
Half Head Highlights
Full Head Highlights
Ombre/ Ballyage
Colour Correction

Conditioning Treatment
Nano Keratin Express
Nano Keratin

Tape, Sew-in Weft, Celebrity Weave
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£45
£5

£34
£22
£15
£7.50

£12
£15

£55
£5

£44
£27
£15
£7.50

£12
£15

50% off Adult Cut & Style
40% off Adult Cut & Style

£22
£32
£25
£20
£45
£65

£16
£35
£48
£55
£85
£22
£50
£60
£80
£100
POA

£6
£95.00
£165.00

POA

£27
£37
£29
£25
£55
£65

£16
£40
£55
£62
£95
£25
£55
£68
£88
£110
POA

£6
£95.00
£165.00

POA



