

Pricelist

Catte	CILL
Cutting	

Ladies Cut & Style Fringe Trim

Gents Cut & Style
Gents Clipper Cut
Gents Buzz Cut (one grade all over)
Beard Trim

Child's Cut (1-4 years old) Childs Cut (5-8 years old) Childs Cut (8-13 years old) Students

Senior Stylist Director

£45 £55 £5 £5 £34 £44 £22 £27 £15 £15 £7.50 £7.50 £12 £12 £15 £15 50% off Adult Cut & Style 40% off Adult Cut & Style

Style Me

Short blow dry
Long blow dry
Fashion Fix
GHD Curls
Hair up
Bridal Hair

	£22		£27
	£32		£37
	£25		£29
	£20		£25
	£45		£55
from	£65		£65

Colour Me Happy

Toner
Semi Permanent
Tint Regrowth
Full Head Tint
Full head Bleach and Toner
Flashes
T-Section Highlights
Half Head Highlights
Full Head Highlights
Ombre/ Ballyage
Colour Correction

	£16	£16
	£35	£40
	£48	£55
	£55	£62
from	£85	£95
	£22	£25
	£50	£55
	£60	£68
	£80	£88
from	£100	£110
	POA	POA

Smooth Me

Conditioning Treatment Nano Keratin Express Nano Keratin

from	£6	£6
	£95.00	£95.
	£165.00	£165

Rapunzel Me

Tape, Sew-in Weft, Celebrity Weave

POA

POA

00

5.00